
PARTANTS 45 CLASSES 81

Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 75 CECINI   CLAUDE VC DU VAL D'ISSOLE 0883111045 D3 1;41;55

2 98 LORENT   JEAN FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095055 D3 1;41;55

3 76 CRANCE   RICHARD VC DU VAL D'ISSOLE 0883111004 D4 1;41;55

4 95 MAURRIC   GERARD CS LA CIOTAT 2113137005 D3 1;41;55

5 104 GOMEZ    BRUNO CS PIERREFEU 0883076080 D3 1;41;55

6 60 MARTINEZ   Philippe OCC ANTIBES 0806017245 D4 1;41;55

7 89 BIANCO   ALAIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010031 D3 1;41;55

8 80 LAUDISI   BRUNO VC VALLAURIS 0806127003 D3 1;41;55

9 64 BOUTIN   Sylvain CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050007 D3 1;41;55

10 93 BURY   PATRICK UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095045 D4 1;41;55

11 73 BOGO   DAVID UC MONACO 0898022057 D3 1;41;55

12 81 BUISSON   HERVE UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095006 D3 1;41;55

13 102 ERBS   GERARD NEUVES MAISONS CYCLISME 1554155115 D4 1;41;55

14 70 MODICA AMORE   VIRGIL VS CARCOIS 0883002007 D3 1;41;55

15 101 CHAPALAIN   CHRISTOPHE UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095039 D3 1;41;55

16 72 VOLBRECHT   Dany LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME 0883119006 D4 1;41;55

17 100 POUILLON   EDDY OCCV DRAGUIGNAN 0883073011 D3 1;41;55

18 83 BROCCARDO   JEAN MARC UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095026 D4 1;41;55

19 68 COLLAUDIN   Bruno VS CARCOIS 0883002089 D4 1;41;55

20 82 LAGIER   PATRICK CS LA CIOTAT 2113137123 D4 1;41;55

21 62 BOUCHARD   STEPHANE MS MANDELIEU 0806021230 D3 1;41;55

22 87 XAVIER   JEAN PIERRE VC DRACENOIS 0883025053 D4 1;41;55

23 69 MODICA AMORE   FRANCIS VS CARCOIS 0883002018 D4 1;41;55

24 61 ANTUNES   Georges MS MANDELIEU 0806021007 D4 1;41;55

25 67 VERGNES   JEAN MARIE CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050097 D3 1;41;55

26 96 GALIA   CHRISTIAN RO SANARY 0883012061 D3 1;41;55

27 92 DELALANQUE   BRUNO MASSALIA CYCLISME 2113183027 D3 1;41;55

28 88 BELTRAN   THIERRY UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095016 D3 1;41;55

29 63 CHARPIOT   Luc MS MANDELIEU 0806021134 D3 1;41;55

30 103 BIANCO   CHRISTELLE JOURNEE 0 F 1;41;55

31 99 BERTE   FRANCK CLUB NEUTRE 0883800089 D4 1;41;55

32 79 SIMONOT   JEAN LUC PEDALE SUMEOISE 0521073016 D4 1;41;55

33 91 MUR   STEPHAN CS LA CIOTAT 2113137125 D3 1;41;55

34 84 BONFILS   FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095009 D3 1;41;55

35 77 DUFOUR   PATRICK US PEGOMAS 0806040002 D4 1;41;55

36 65 PORTMANN   EMMANUEL CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050022 D3 1;41;55

37 74 D`AMICO   MARIO UC MONACO 0898022072 D3 1;41;55

38 97 RICHARD   THIERRY CLUB NEUTRE 0883800114 D4 1;41;55

39 78 MACCARI   REGIS US PEGOMAS 0806040016 D3 1;41;55

40 85 VERSEPUY   DAVID EALAT CYCLISTE 0883124002 D3 1;41;55
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Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 75 CECINI   CLAUDE VC DU VAL D'ISSOLE 0883111045 D3 1;41;55

2 98 LORENT   JEAN FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095055 D3 1;41;55

3 95 MAURRIC   GERARD CS LA CIOTAT 2113137005 D3 1;41;55

4 104 GOMEZ    BRUNO CS PIERREFEU 0883076080 D3 1;41;55

5 89 BIANCO   ALAIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010031 D3 1;41;55

6 80 LAUDISI   BRUNO VC VALLAURIS 0806127003 D3 1;41;55

7 64 BOUTIN   Sylvain CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050007 D3 1;41;55

8 73 BOGO   DAVID UC MONACO 0898022057 D3 1;41;55

9 81 BUISSON   HERVE UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095006 D3 1;41;55

10 70 MODICA AMORE   VIRGIL VS CARCOIS 0883002007 D3 1;41;55

11 101 CHAPALAIN   CHRISTOPHE UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095039 D3 1;41;55

12 100 POUILLON   EDDY OCCV DRAGUIGNAN 0883073011 D3 1;41;55

13 62 BOUCHARD   STEPHANE MS MANDELIEU 0806021230 D3 1;41;55

14 67 VERGNES   JEAN MARIE CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050097 D3 1;41;55

15 96 GALIA   CHRISTIAN RO SANARY 0883012061 D3 1;41;55

16 92 DELALANQUE   BRUNO MASSALIA CYCLISME 2113183027 D3 1;41;55

17 88 BELTRAN   THIERRY UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095016 D3 1;41;55

18 63 CHARPIOT   Luc MS MANDELIEU 0806021134 D3 1;41;55

19 91 MUR   STEPHAN CS LA CIOTAT 2113137125 D3 1;41;55

20 84 BONFILS   FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095009 D3 1;41;55

21 65 PORTMANN   EMMANUEL CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050022 D3 1;41;55

22 74 D`AMICO   MARIO UC MONACO 0898022072 D3 1;41;55

23 78 MACCARI   REGIS US PEGOMAS 0806040016 D3 1;41;55

24 85 VERSEPUY   DAVID EALAT CYCLISTE 0883124002 D3 1;41;55

Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 76 CRANCE   RICHARD VC DU VAL D'ISSOLE 0883111004 D4 1;41;55

2 60 MARTINEZ   Philippe OCC ANTIBES 0806017245 D4 1;41;55

3 93 BURY   PATRICK UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095045 D4 1;41;55

4 102 ERBS   GERARD NEUVES MAISONS CYCLISME 1554155115 D4 1;41;55

5 72 VOLBRECHT   Dany LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME 0883119006 D4 1;41;55

6 83 BROCCARDO   JEAN MARC UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095026 D4 1;41;55

7 68 COLLAUDIN   Bruno VS CARCOIS 0883002089 D4 1;41;55

8 82 LAGIER   PATRICK CS LA CIOTAT 2113137123 D4 1;41;55

9 87 XAVIER   JEAN PIERRE VC DRACENOIS 0883025053 D4 1;41;55

10 69 MODICA AMORE   FRANCIS VS CARCOIS 0883002018 D4 1;41;55

11 61 ANTUNES   Georges MS MANDELIEU 0806021007 D4 1;41;55

12 99 BERTE   FRANCK CLUB NEUTRE 0883800089 D4 1;41;55

13 79 SIMONOT   JEAN LUC PEDALE SUMEOISE 0521073016 D4 1;41;55

14 77 DUFOUR   PATRICK US PEGOMAS 0806040002 D4 1;41;55

15 97 RICHARD   THIERRY CLUB NEUTRE 0883800114 D4 1;41;55
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